ESV Details

Originating Office :

Airspace Docket Number :

Reguest Type : Establish

Facility Data
Chart Name : VANDALIA City : VANDALIA Ident : VLA State : IL
Type/Class : L-VOR Frequency : M114.3 Reference No.: 12052922
Expanded Service Volume Data: (Requesting Officer)
ESVID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude Maximum Altitude
FAA 690818-011 36 39 186 350

Requirement: VANDALIA STAR, WLDBL INT

Signature: Denton Jon

|Routing Symbol: AJV-353

Date: 05/23/2012

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FMO)

ESVID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Alfitude

Action Type

FAA 690818-011

36

0

39

186

350

APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: VANDALIA STAR, WLDBL INTAPPROVED. PEND. FLIGHT CHK/INSPECT @ THE REQ. DIST. AND MIN

ALT.

Signature: NASSR NASHAAT

‘Routing Symbol:

|Date: 05/23/2012

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Super FMO)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 690818-011

36

0

39

186

310

RESTRICT

Requirement/Remarks: VANDALIA STAR, WLDBL INTRESTRICTED. CO-CHANNEL INTERFERENCE WITH JVL VOR MAX ALT

FL-310

Signature: Hughes Dennis

{Routinq Symbol:

Date: 05/23/2012

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Super FMO)

ESVID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 690818-011

36

0

39

186

310

RESTRICT

Requirement/Remarks: VANDALIA STAR, WLDBL INTRESTRICTED. CO-CHANNEL INTERFERENCE WITH JVL VOR MAX ALT

FL-310

Signature: Hughes Dennis

‘Routinq Symbol:

Date: 05/23/2012

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FIFO)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 690818-011

36

0

Requirement/Remarks:

Signature:

Routing Symbol:

Date:




ESV Details

Originating Office :

lAirspace Docket Number :

Request Type : Establish

Facility Data
Chart Name : VANDALIA City : VANDALIA Ident : VLA State : IL
Type/Class : TACR Frequency : M1177 Reference No.: 12052923
Expanded Service Volume Data: (Requesting Officer)
ESVID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude Maximum Altitude
FAA 702003-016 36 0 39 186 350

Requirement: VANDALIA STAR, WLDBL INT

Signature: Denton Jon

|Routing Symbol: AJV-353

Date: 05/23/2012

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FMO)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 702003-016

36

0

39

186

350

APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: VANDALIA STAR, WLDBL INTAPPROVED. PEND. FLIGHT CHK/INSPECT @ THE REQ. DIST. AND MIN

ALT.

Signature: NASSR NASHAAT

lRouting Symbol:

|Date: 05/23/2012

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Super FMO)

ESVID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 702003-016

36

0

39

186

310

RESTRICT

Requirement/Remarks: VANDALIA STAR, WLDBL INTRESTRICTED. CO-CHANNEL INTERFERENCE WITH JVL VOR MAX ALT

FL-310

Signature: Hughes Dennis

‘Routing Symbol:

Date: 05/23/2012

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Super FMO)

ESVID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 702003-016

36

0

39

186

310

RESTRICT

Requirement/Remarks: VANDALIA STAR, WLDBL INTRESTRICTED. CO-CHANNEL INTERFERENCE WITH JVL VOR MAX ALT

FL-310

Signature: Hughes Dennis

’Routinq Symbol:

Date: 05/23/2012

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FIFO)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 702003-016

36

0

Requirement/Remarks:

Signature:

Routing Symbol:

Date:




SV Details

Originating Office :

Airspace Docket Number

Request Type : Establish

Facility Data

Chart Name : INDIANAPOLIS

City : INDIANAPOLIS

Ident :

VHP

State : IN

Type/Class : H-VOR

Frequency : M116.3

Reference No.: 10051073

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Requesting Officer)

ESVID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

FAA 690867-025

251 0

83

150

154

Requirement: VANDALIA STAR- VHP TRANSITION TO AKBAR

Signature: Denton Jon

|Routing Symbol: AJW-3753

Date: 05/19/2010

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FMO)

ESVID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 690867-025

251

0

83

150

154

APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: VANDALIA STAR- VHP TRANSITION TO AKBARApproved. Pend. Flight Chk/Inspect @ the req. dist. and

MIN ALT.

Signature: NASSR NASHAAT

{Routing Symbol:

Date: 05/21/2010

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Super FMO)

ESVID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 690867-025

251

0

83

150

154

APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: VANDALIA STAR- VHP TRANSITION TO AKBARApproved. Pend. Flight Chk/Inspect @ the req. dist. and

MIN ALT.

Signature: CHRISTEIN THOMAS JRouting Symbol:

Date: 05/24/2010

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FIFO)

ESVID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 690867-025

251

0

Requirement/Remarks:

Signature:

Routing Symbol:

Date:




V Details.

Originating Office : Airspace Docket Number : Request Type : Establish
Facility Data
Chart Name : INDIANAPOLIS |City : INDIANAPOLIS Ident : VHP State : IN
Type/Class : TACR Frequency : M1197 Reference No.: 10051074
Expanded Service Volume Data: (Requesting Officer)
ESV ID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude Maximum Altitude
FAA 698209-029 251 0 83 150 154

Requirement: VANDALIA STAR- VHP TRANSITION TO AKBAR
Signature: Denton Jon ‘Routing Symbol: AJW-3753 Date: 05/19/2010
Expanded Service Volume Data: (FMO)

ESVID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude | Maximum Altitude Action Type
FAA 698209-029 251 0 83 150 154 APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: VANDALIA STAR- VHP TRANSITION TO AKBARApproved. Pend. Flight Chk/Inspect @ the reqg. dist. and
MIN ALT.

Signature: NASSR NASHAAT {Routing Symbol: Date: 05/21/2010
Expanded Service Volume Data: (Super FMO)

ESVID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude | Maximum Altitude Action Type
FAA 698209-029 251 0 83 150 154 APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: VANDALIA STAR- VHP TRANSITION TO AKBARApproved. Pend. Flight Chk/Inspect @ the req. dist. and
MIN ALT.

Signature: CHRISTEIN THOMAS ’Routinq Symbol: Date: 05/24/2010
Expanded Service Volume Data; (FIFO)

ESV ID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude |Maximum Altitude Action Type
FAA 698209-029 251 0

Requirement/Remarks:

Signature: Routing Symbol: Date:




ESV Details

Originating Office : ‘Airspace Docket Number : Request Type : Establish
Facility Data
Chart Name : ROBERTS City : ROBERTS Ident : RBS State : IL
Type/Class : DMER Frequency : M1202 Reference No.: 12052924
Expanded Service Volume Data: (Requesting Officer)
ESVID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude Maximum Altitude
FAA 704251-017 198 0 32 187 350

Requirement: VANDALIA STAR, JARKE INT
Signature: Denton Jon ‘Routing Symbol: AJV-353 Date: 05/23/2012
Expanded Service Volume Data: (FMO)

ESV ID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude |Maximum Altitude Action Type
FAA 704251-017 198 0 32 187 350 APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: VANDALIA STAR, JARKE INTAPPROVED. PEND. FLIGHT CHK/INSPECT @ THE REQ. DIST. AND MIN
ALT.

Signature: NASSR NASHAAT ‘Routing Symbol: ‘Date: 05/23/2012
Expanded Service Volume Data: (Super FMO)

ESV ID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude | Maximum Altitude Action Type
FAA 704251-017 198 0 32 187 350 APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: VANDALIA STAR, JARKE INTAPPROVED. PEND. FLIGHT CHK/INSPECT @ THE REQ. DIST. AND MIN
ALT.

Signature: Hughes Dennis ‘Routing Symbol: ‘Date: 05/23/2012
Expanded Service Volume Data: (FIFO)

ESVID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude [Maximum Altitude Action Type
FAA 704251-017 198 0

Requirement/Remarks:

Signature: ‘Routing Symbol: Date:






